

"Building the Beloved Community" Interfaith Challenge Form

In celebration of the 2023 UN World Interfaith Harmony Week Feb. 1-7

Participant Name: ___

From Feb. 1-7 go to our <u>2023 UN Interfaith Harmony Week webpage</u> and check out the PDF attachment for each day of the week. Complete one of the three "Daily Action Options" for each day. If you complete one action item for four out of the seven days of the week, you qualify to receive a prize from Pikes Peak Habitat. Once you have completed your challenges, either email Chloe@pikespeakhabitat.org or print out this form and bring it with you to our interfaith dialogue event on Sun., Feb 5.





"Building the Beloved Community" Interfaith Challenge

In celebration of the 2023 UN World Interfaith Harmony Week Feb. 1-7

OURNAL ENTRIES FOR CHALLENGES HALLENGE DAY #	











"Building the Beloved Community" Interfaith Challenge

In celebration of the 2023 UN World Interfaith Harmony Week Feb. 1-7

JOURNAL ENTRIES FOR CHALLENGES
CHALLENGE DAY #







